James & Nicholson

JN846 Men's Workwear Polo Pocket

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Easy-care and durable polo shirt with breast pocket

Retains its shape very well and is very wash-
resistant due to a material mix of cotton and polyester
Knitted polo collar and sleevebands

Breast pocket with yoke and button

Loose pocket pouch for easy decoration

Necktape

Loose collar patch for easy labelling

Button-placket with 3 buttons

Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (200 g/m?): 50%

cotton, 50% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions
/7 \|
XA

Partner article

@® Ladies' Workwear Polo Pocket
Art-Nr.: IN867

Available colours

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Weight in
g

VPE

(pcs. per
inner
packaging /
pcs. per
outer
packaging)
measurem XS S M L XL
ents incm
1/2 chest:
1/2 bottom
width:

length

1939 2109 2359 2609 285g 295g 310g 335¢g 355¢g 375¢g

10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50

XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

46,00 cm
46,00 cm

48,00 cm
48,00 cm

52,00 cm
52,00 cm

56,00 cm
56,00 cm

60,00 cm
60,00 cm

64,00 cm
64,00 cm

68,00 cm
68,00 cm

72,00 cm
72,00 cm

77,00 cm
77,00 cm

83,00 cm
83,00 cm

70,00 cm 72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 84,00 cm 86,00 cm 86,00 cm 86,00 cm

from
shoulder:

sleeve 22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm 25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm 28,00 cm 29,00 cm 29,00 cm 29,00 cm

length:

Available colours

. brown (476C)
dark-grey (7538C)
lime-green (360C)

M biack (blacke)
. dark-green (343C)
grey-heather (442C)

. aqua (279C)
carbon (425U)
gold-yellow (1235C)

navy (296C)
royal (301C)
white (white)

orange (1575C)
stone (7501C)

. wine (195C)

M d 2000)
. turquoise (312C)
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